Project Information

Scope ENCANTO NEIGHBORHOODS SOUTHEASTERN - (Process 3) Conditional Use Permit for the
Medical Marijuana Consumer Cooperative located in the proposaed new 1,955 square foot commercial
development. The 0.14 acre site is located at 6176 Federal Bivd in the CO-2-1 base zone of the
Encanto Neighborhoods: Southeastern community plan within council district 4.

Administrative

Hold

DSD Contact Cac, Cherlyn
(619)236-6327
ccac@sandiego.gov

Application 03/11/2027

Expiration

Deposit 24007070

Account Add a deposit in the amount of:

Number

Customer Information

Review Cycles

{Cycle #8] - Opened

[Cycle #7] - In Review

Review ID
1589116
1589117
1589118
1589119
1589120
1589121
1589122
1589123

Discipline Status
LDR-Planning Review Assigned
LDR-Environmental Assigned

LDR-Engineering Review  Completed
LDR-Transportation Dev Assigned
Community Planning Group Assignment Pending
LDR-Geology Completed
PUD-Water & Sewer Dev  Assigned
LDR-Landscaping Assigned

Due Date

a7/11/2018
07/16/2018
07/11/2018
07/11/2018
07/11/2018
07/11/2018
071120138
071172018

v

Completed Date Lateness Active

06/20/2018

07/02/2018

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes



