Project Information ENCANTO NEIGHBORHOODS SOUTHEASTERN - (Process 3) Conditional Use Permit for the Scope Medical Marijuana Consumer Cooperative located in the proposed new 1,955 square foot commercial development. The 0.14 acre site is located at 6176 Federal Blvd in the CO-2-1 base zone of the Encanto Neighborhoods: Southeastern community plan within council district 4. Administrative Hold **DSD Contact** Cac, Cherlyn (619)236-6327 ccac@sandiego.gov Application 03/11/2027 Expiration Deposit 24007070 Account Add a deposit in the amount of: Number

ustomer Info	rmation					
eview Cycles	S					
[Cycle #8] -	Opened					
[Cycle #7] -	In Review					•
Review ID	Discipline	Status	Due Date	Completed Date	Lateness	Active
1589116	LDR-Planning Review	Assigned	07/11/2018			Yes
1589117	LDR-Environmental	Assigned	07/16/2018			Yes
1589118	LDR-Engineering Review	Completed	07/11/2018	06/20/2018		Yes
1589119	LDR-Transportation Dev	Assigned	07/11/2018			Yes
1589120	Community Planning Group	Assignment Pending	07/11/2018			Yes
1589121	LDR-Geology	Completed	07/11/2018	07/02/2018		Yes
1589122	PUD-Water & Sewer Dev	Assigned	07/11/2018			Yes
1589123	LDR-Landscaping	Assigned	07/11/2018			Yes